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Results - Queens vs UNC-CH
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUNC-NC1 1:40.17   11.0

Countie, Grace K 21 Higgs, Lilly L 20

Lindner, Sophie M 21 Lowe, Heidi D 21

24.54 28.81 23.0323.79

BUNC-NC2 1:43.45   4.0

Pattison, Greer A 18 Smith, Skyler A 18

Sowards, Elizabeth J 18 Dragelin, Amy G 21

25.68 28.85 23.6325.29

AQU-NC3 1:44.73   2.0

Maznytska, Vladyslava 21 Melilli, Danielle M 20

Mayer, Cece E 21 Gumina, Monica D 22

27.51 28.98 23.3524.89

CUNC-NC4 x1:45.71

Nel, Georgia 19 Rudolph, Lexi M 19

Vannote, Ellie A 19 Romney, Brieanna J 19

27.41 29.80 23.7124.79

BQU-NC5 1:48.35

Gichard, Bobbi D 21 Jung, Maike 19

Tennant, Kayla M 22 Van Noy, Natalie B 21

27.32 30.63 24.0026.40

DUNC-NC6 x1:48.42

Phiri, Mia A 18 Ward, Kat P 19

Cooper, Caroline M 20 Gschwind, Olivia C 18

28.89 30.00 23.8925.64

CQU-NC7 x1:51.13

Payne, Grayson E 19 Brown, Sarah E 18

Leech, Mia J 19 Diagne, Sophia C 22

27.56 30.97 24.6327.97

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUNC-NC1 1:28.61   11.0

Burhans, Tucker F 22 Abaliksta, Valdas 22

Poelke, Boyd R 19 Sungalia, Tomas 22

22.58 24.74 20.0121.28

AQU-NC2 1:28.84   4.0

Wahlen, David C 20 Berecz, Balaá zs 21

Dusa, Matej 21 Cook-Weeks, Skyler R 22

23.48 24.49 19.6921.18

BUNC-NC3 1:30.80   2.0

Rutberg, Noah J 19 Rauch, Jacob G 21

Villalon Centenera, Santos 20Lahmann, Donovan P 21

23.83 24.97 20.4021.60

BQU-NC4 1:31.95

Maä rz, Andreas G 19 Delkeskamp, Jan 21

Plasil, Yannick 19 Morgan, Myers P 21

24.00 24.80 20.5122.64

CUNC-NC5 x1:33.82

Mays, Alex N 20 Ewing, Kendall J 19

Long, Sam C 20 Moussally, Sami K 18

23.83 25.99 20.9823.02

DUNC-NC6 x1:34.14

Barnett, Wes A 19 Citta, Dylan A 18

Silver, Ryan J 18 Lawless, Alec C 21

24.71 24.89 21.9822.56

CQU-NC7 x1:36.83

Stadler, Nate W 21 Copley, Brian P 21

Wang, Conner E 20 Payne, Ethan W 18

25.25 26.69 21.5023.39

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNC-NC 20Smith, Addison E1 10:18.18   9.0

27.93 30.46 31.2831.31

30.73 31.11 30.87 30.94

31.12 31.61 31.53 31.28

31.31 31.25 31.19 31.22

31.18 30.95 30.73 30.18

QU-NC 19Dany, Rebecca2 10:20.68   4.0

28.50 30.65 30.8530.76

31.04 31.00 31.23 31.13

31.12 31.14 31.44 31.37

31.56 31.44 31.42 31.50

31.64 31.63 31.35 29.91

UNC-NC 20Duus, Mia S3 10:31.39   3.0

28.95 31.41 31.6831.30

31.94 31.78 31.35 31.78

31.71 31.97 31.71 32.02

32.16 32.13 31.97 32.05

31.76 31.79 31.47 30.46

QU-NC 18Rydzewski, Amber E4 10:35.00   2.0

27.90 30.74 31.9831.63

32.30 32.42 32.27 32.52

32.38 32.57 31.97 31.97

32.07 31.97 31.97 31.92

32.04 31.84 31.67 30.87

QU-NC 20Lange, Sophie D5 10:45.34   1.0

27.89 31.05 31.7831.37

32.54 32.11 32.73 32.75

32.26 32.87 32.54 33.10

32.86 32.56 33.14 32.58

32.82 33.09 32.78 32.52

UNC-NC 19Singletary, Maddie W6 10:48.77

29.27 31.95 32.7832.33

32.50 32.61 32.57 32.94

32.45 32.75 32.81 32.79

32.57 32.67 32.66 33.05

32.83 32.49 32.83 31.92

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNC-NC 18Baker, Jay H1 9:24.96   9.0

25.44 28.02 28.0428.10

28.15 27.74 28.45 28.43

28.35 28.45 28.58 28.59

28.70 28.83 28.82 28.98

28.83 28.90 28.30 27.26

QU-NC 21Erwee, Luke2 9:31.60   4.0

25.65 28.07 28.3727.97

28.04 28.14 28.27 28.40

28.51 29.02 29.32 29.25

29.48 29.41 29.50 29.56

29.01 29.09 28.86 27.68

UNC-NC 18Crisci, Aidan R3 9:40.87   3.0

26.03 28.43 28.9228.52

28.73 29.28 29.09 29.20

29.24 29.36 29.27 29.43

29.59 29.41 29.28 29.36

29.62 29.57 29.51 29.03

UNC-NC 20Hussey, Patrick A4 9:46.94   2.0

26.07 28.08 28.6528.33

28.97 29.22 29.21 29.62

29.31 29.74 29.58 29.89

29.73 30.04 30.16 30.25

30.51 30.52 30.01 29.05

QU-NC 19Henry, Aidan S5 9:50.41   1.0

25.75 28.59 29.1828.78

29.60 29.92 30.08 30.17

30.02 30.40 30.75 30.33

30.56 30.14 30.65 30.07

29.84 30.13 29.77 25.68

UNC-NC 19Chance, Daniel B6 x9:51.31

25.84 28.18 29.1428.63

29.69 30.03 30.41 30.49

30.42 30.27 30.35 30.30

30.59 30.71 30.18 29.22

30.07 30.20 29.46 27.13

QU-NC 22Johnson, Garrison D7 9:57.38

26.32 28.69 29.6629.47

29.90 30.16 30.33 30.47

30.26 30.35 30.28 30.46

30.43 30.33 30.16 30.40

30.41 30.04 30.01 29.25

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNC-NC 21Lindner, Sophie M1 1:50.04   9.0

26.24 27.48 28.3327.99

UNC-NC 21Dragelin, Amy G2 1:52.25   4.0

26.54 28.21 29.1928.31

QU-NC 22Gumina, Monica D3 1:52.39   3.0

26.26 28.12 28.9829.03

QU-NC 20Andersson, Tova4 1:54.53   2.0

26.01 28.80 30.0629.66

UNC-NC 19Nel, Georgia5 1:54.75   1.0

26.78 29.26 29.4229.29

UNC-NC 19Isley, Courtney A6 x1:55.47

26.54 28.85 30.2729.81

QU-NC 21Grasso, Giulia7 1:57.50

26.41 29.30 31.3830.41

QU-NC 19Lawrence, Caroline E8 x1:57.67

27.03 29.73 30.6330.28

UNC-NC 18Yoder, Kylie C--- X1:59.39

26.53 29.47 32.4430.95

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNC-NC 18Radkov, Nick S1 1:38.68   9.0

23.08 24.78 25.7525.07

UNC-NC 22Sungalia, Tomas2 1:38.95   4.0

23.37 25.25 25.0625.27
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(#6  Men 200 Yard Free)

QU-NC 21Berecz, Balaá zs3 1:39.15   3.0

23.23 25.63 25.0625.23

QU-NC 22Cook-Weeks, Skyler R4 1:40.01   2.0

23.64 25.30 25.4025.67

UNC-NC 18Van Deusen, Matthew D5 1:42.08   1.0

22.95 25.46 27.3826.29

UNC-NC 19Player, Samuel K6 x1:43.34

24.25 26.08 27.1025.91

QU-NC 21Erwee, Luke7 1:44.56

24.43 26.32 26.8626.95

QU-NC 19Meirerarend, Ayden C8 x1:47.91

24.13 27.02 28.8427.92

UNC-NC 19Barnett, Wes A--- X1:44.48

23.84 26.58 27.3526.71

UNC-NC 18Moussally, Sami K--- XNS

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNC-NC 21Countie, Grace K1 54.12   9.0

26.02 28.10

UNC-NC 18Pattison, Greer A2 55.44   4.0

26.66 28.78

UNC-NC 19Kayal, Grace V3 58.12   3.0

28.24 29.88

QU-NC 21Gichard, Bobbi D4 58.14   2.0

28.32 29.82

QU-NC 19Payne, Grayson E5 58.81   1.0

28.38 30.43

QU-NC 21Maznytska, Vladyslava6 59.48

28.72 30.76

UNC-NC 18Phiri, Mia A7 x1:01.79

29.48 32.31

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNC-NC 22Burhans, Tucker F1 49.08   9.0

23.78 25.30

UNC-NC 19Rutberg, Noah J2 50.27   4.0

24.71 25.56

QU-NC 20Wahlen, David C*3 50.69   2.5

24.61 26.08

QU-NC 19Maä rz, Andreas G*3 50.69   2.5

24.85 25.84

UNC-NC 20Mays, Alex N5 51.33   1.0

25.09 26.24

QU-NC 21Stadler, Nate W6 53.58

25.84 27.74

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNC-NC 18Smith, Skyler A1 1:03.77   9.0

29.98 33.79

UNC-NC 20Higgs, Lilly L2 1:04.48   4.0

31.19 33.29

QU-NC 20Melilli, Danielle M3 1:05.23   3.0

30.43 34.80

UNC-NC 19Ward, Kat P4 1:05.53   2.0

31.35 34.18

UNC-NC 19Rudolph, Lexi M5 x1:06.75

31.28 35.47

QU-NC 19Jung, Maike6 1:06.94   1.0

31.72 35.22

QU-NC 18Brown, Sarah E7 1:07.79

32.01 35.78

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNC-NC 22Abaliksta, Valdas1 55.22   9.0

26.40 28.82

QU-NC 21Delkeskamp, Jan2 56.03   4.0

26.48 29.55

UNC-NC 18Citta, Dylan A3 56.14   3.0

26.14 30.00

UNC-NC 21Rauch, Jacob G4 56.93   2.0

26.87 30.06

QU-NC 21Copley, Brian P5 58.61   1.0

27.53 31.08

UNC-NC 19Ewing, Kendall J6 x58.97

27.34 31.63

QU-NC 19Heasley, Foster J7 59.85

27.60 32.25

QU-NC 19Gallagher, Reece A8 x1:01.19

28.24 32.95

QU-NC 18Gleason, Declan J--- X58.72

27.39 31.33

QU-NC 19Browne, Jake R--- X1:00.09

27.94 32.15

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNC-NC 19Vannote, Ellie A1 2:02.49   9.0

27.62 30.90 32.8131.16

UNC-NC 20Cooper, Caroline M2 2:02.55   4.0

27.84 31.15 31.2032.36

QU-NC 22Tennant, Kayla M3 2:10.12   3.0

28.70 32.66 34.7833.98

QU-NC 20Lange, Sophie D4 2:10.16   2.0

28.10 32.59 35.1834.29

UNC-NC 20Duus, Mia S5 2:10.91   1.0

29.39 32.97 34.8733.68

QU-NC 19Leech, Mia J6 2:13.04

30.10 33.53 33.6535.76

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

QU-NC 25Kunert, Alex1 1:47.94   9.0

23.93 27.65 28.4427.92

QU-NC 19Plasil, Yannick2 1:49.98   4.0

24.16 27.52 29.8528.45

UNC-NC 20Villalon Centenera, Santos3 1:52.93   3.0

24.51 27.82 31.5029.10

UNC-NC 20Hussey, Patrick A4 1:55.12   2.0

25.32 27.82 31.5630.42

UNC-NC 20Long, Sam C5 1:55.77   1.0

25.41 28.19 31.8630.31

UNC-NC 18Silver, Ryan J6 x1:57.32

25.90 29.89 30.8830.65

QU-NC 21Hjort, David7 2:00.46

25.49 30.21 32.6732.09

QU-NC 18Hering, Flinn M8 x2:02.61

27.68 31.28 32.3031.35

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNC-NC 21Lowe, Heidi D1 23.43   9.0

QU-NC 20Melilli, Danielle M2 23.78   4.0

UNC-NC 19Romney, Brieanna J3 24.28   3.0

UNC-NC 18Gschwind, Olivia C4 24.40   2.0

UNC-NC 18Sowards, Elizabeth J5 x24.43

QU-NC 22Diagne, Sophia C6 24.82   1.0

QU-NC 21Van Noy, Natalie B7 24.87

QU-NC 19Payne, Grayson E8 x27.06

QU-NC 18Heck, Ryley L--- X24.72

QU-NC 18Cundiff, Emily S--- X26.40

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

QU-NC 21Dusa, Matej1 20.09   9.0

UNC-NC 19Poelke, Boyd R2 20.89   4.0

QU-NC 21Morgan, Myers P3 21.06   3.0

UNC-NC 21Lahmann, Donovan P4 21.08   2.0

QU-NC 18Payne, Ethan W5 21.96   1.0

QU-NC 20Wahlen, David C6 x22.00

UNC-NC 21Lawless, Alec C7 22.12

 
#15  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNC-NC 21Countie, Grace K1 49.85   9.0

24.07 25.78

UNC-NC 21Lowe, Heidi D2 51.25   4.0

24.46 26.79

QU-NC 22Gumina, Monica D3 51.54   3.0

24.61 26.93

UNC-NC 21Dragelin, Amy G4 52.24   2.0

25.33 26.91

UNC-NC 19Romney, Brieanna J5 x53.09

25.39 27.70

QU-NC 21Grasso, Giulia6 53.91   1.0

25.80 28.11

QU-NC 19Lawrence, Caroline E7 54.46

25.86 28.60

QU-NC 18Cundiff, Emily S8 x56.90

27.59 29.31

UNC-NC 19Isley, Courtney A--- X51.98

24.83 27.15

UNC-NC 18Gschwind, Olivia C--- X52.88

25.47 27.41

QU-NC 18Heck, Ryley L--- X54.99

26.05 28.94
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#16  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

QU-NC 21Dusa, Matej1 44.51   9.0

21.42 23.09

UNC-NC 22Sungalia, Tomas2 44.90   4.0

21.81 23.09

QU-NC 22Cook-Weeks, Skyler R3 45.08   3.0

21.59 23.49

QU-NC 25Kunert, Alex4 46.03   2.0

22.53 23.50

UNC-NC 18Radkov, Nick S5 46.12   1.0

22.37 23.75

UNC-NC 21Lahmann, Donovan P6 46.51

22.19 24.32

QU-NC 21Morgan, Myers P7 x47.77

22.57 25.20

UNC-NC 21Lawless, Alec C--- X48.15

22.87 25.28

QU-NC 19Meirerarend, Ayden C--- X48.36

23.19 25.17

QU-NC 20Wang, Conner E--- X49.23

23.23 26.00

QU-NC 18Payne, Ethan W--- X49.62

23.84 25.78

UNC-NC 18Moussally, Sami K--- NS

 
#17  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNC-NC 21Lindner, Sophie M1 1:56.36   9.0

28.73 29.36 29.0529.22

UNC-NC 18Pattison, Greer A2 2:02.11   4.0

29.27 31.10 30.6831.06

UNC-NC 19Kayal, Grace V3 2:05.30   3.0

29.72 31.68 32.2231.68

QU-NC 20Andersson, Tova4 2:07.34   2.0

30.39 32.72 31.5632.67

QU-NC 21Gichard, Bobbi D5 2:08.58   1.0

30.49 33.09 31.7033.30

QU-NC 19Payne, Grayson E6 2:10.72

29.78 32.40 34.5833.96

QU-NC 21Maznytska, Vladyslava7 x2:10.77

30.30 32.49 34.1633.82

UNC-NC 18Yoder, Kylie C8 x2:11.22

30.71 32.83 33.8933.79

 
#18  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

QU-NC 19Maä rz, Andreas G1 1:49.37   9.0

25.72 27.98 27.0028.67

UNC-NC 19Rutberg, Noah J2 1:49.77   4.0

26.25 27.90 26.9628.66

UNC-NC 18Van Deusen, Matthew D3 1:50.57   3.0

26.14 28.00 28.0828.35

UNC-NC 20Mays, Alex N4 1:52.82   2.0

26.86 28.79 28.3228.85

QU-NC 20Wahlen, David C5 1:57.07   1.0

27.41 29.39 29.9430.33

QU-NC 21Stadler, Nate W6 1:59.00

27.16 29.79 30.7431.31

UNC-NC 22Burhans, Tucker F7 x1:59.12

28.03 30.24 30.5230.33

UNC-NC 18Silver, Ryan J--- X1:53.47

26.76 28.67 28.7329.31

UNC-NC 19Barnett, Wes A--- X1:53.49

26.33 28.87 29.0429.25

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNC-NC 20Higgs, Lilly L1 2:20.83   9.0

32.97 35.58 36.3535.93

UNC-NC 18Smith, Skyler A2 2:21.15   4.0

31.72 36.06 36.6436.73

UNC-NC 19Rudolph, Lexi M3 2:21.17   3.0

32.12 35.78 36.9736.30

UNC-NC 19Ward, Kat P4 x2:21.46

32.89 35.50 36.4536.62

QU-NC 19Jung, Maike5 2:21.63   2.0

32.87 35.90 36.5136.35

QU-NC 18Brown, Sarah E6 2:27.56   1.0

32.95 36.82 39.7038.09

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNC-NC 22Abaliksta, Valdas1 2:01.81   9.0

27.78 31.26 31.0131.76

QU-NC 21Berecz, Balaá zs2 2:02.47   4.0

28.87 30.95 31.6531.00

QU-NC 21Delkeskamp, Jan3 2:04.16   3.0

27.94 32.07 31.8732.28

UNC-NC 18Citta, Dylan A4 2:07.90   2.0

28.94 32.48 33.1733.31

QU-NC 21Copley, Brian P5 2:08.95   1.0

28.56 32.63 34.2833.48

UNC-NC 21Rauch, Jacob G6 2:10.22

28.86 33.07 34.2434.05

QU-NC 19Heasley, Foster J7 x2:14.63

29.59 34.06 36.2534.73

UNC-NC 19Ewing, Kendall J8 x2:16.20

30.35 34.21 36.0335.61

QU-NC 18Gleason, Declan J--- X2:11.87

29.59 33.75 33.8634.67

QU-NC 19Browne, Jake R--- X2:17.13

30.69 34.58 35.9935.87

QU-NC 19Gallagher, Reece A--- X2:17.15

30.59 34.82 35.5836.16

 
#21  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNC-NC 20Smith, Addison E1 5:02.83   9.0

27.29 30.04 30.3230.37

30.56 30.33 31.08 31.23

31.31 30.30

QU-NC 19Dany, Rebecca2 5:06.76   4.0

28.34 30.59 31.1830.99

31.20 31.19 30.81 31.02

31.32 30.12

QU-NC 18Rydzewski, Amber E3 5:08.79   3.0

28.30 31.04 31.5331.45

31.12 30.99 31.25 31.45

31.16 30.50

UNC-NC 20Duus, Mia S4 5:10.32   2.0

28.56 31.27 31.8931.49

31.36 31.91 31.94 31.62

30.73 29.55

QU-NC 21Grasso, Giulia5 5:10.40   1.0

27.42 29.86 30.3830.33

31.31 31.47 32.90 33.58

32.94 30.21

UNC-NC 19Kayal, Grace V6 5:16.60

28.32 30.95 32.0731.46

31.83 32.08 32.18 32.36

32.77 32.58

QU-NC 20Lange, Sophie D7 x5:18.99

28.29 30.94 32.6832.16

32.41 32.52 32.59 32.57

32.52 32.31

UNC-NC 19Singletary, Maddie W8 x5:21.72

27.84 31.32 4:22.56

 
#22  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNC-NC 18Baker, Jay H1 4:34.72   9.0

25.02 27.34 27.5527.62

27.69 28.04 28.04 27.97

28.05 27.40

QU-NC 21Erwee, Luke2 4:37.32   4.0

24.82 27.58 27.9227.96

28.34 28.31 28.33 28.82

28.42 26.82

UNC-NC 18Crisci, Aidan R3 4:40.85   3.0

25.53 27.72 27.9827.81

28.47 28.68 28.35 28.72

28.85 28.74

UNC-NC 20Hussey, Patrick A4 4:42.84   2.0

25.13 27.40 28.2327.99

28.31 28.71 29.14 29.59

29.71 28.63

QU-NC 19Henry, Aidan S5 4:44.29   1.0

25.87 28.39 29.2929.09

29.26 29.60 29.14 28.77

29.05 25.83

UNC-NC 19Player, Samuel K6 x4:45.66

25.75 28.16 29.0728.89

29.22 29.29 28.97 29.15

29.05 28.11

QU-NC 22Johnson, Garrison D7 4:52.86

25.78 28.03 29.6529.21

30.08 29.94 30.13 30.07

30.39 29.58
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QU-NC 18Hering, Flinn M8 x5:10.79

27.83 30.73 31.9531.47

31.82 31.82 31.51 31.56

31.97 30.13

UNC-NC 19Chance, Daniel B--- X4:48.57

25.66 28.22 29.4629.10

29.63 29.71 29.73 29.65

29.41 28.00

 
#23  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

QU-NC 21Mayer, Cece E1 56.30   9.0

26.67 29.63

QU-NC 22Tennant, Kayla M2 57.85   4.0

27.09 30.76

QU-NC 21Van Noy, Natalie B3 1:00.22   3.0

28.04 32.18

QU-NC 22Diagne, Sophia C4 x1:01.02

28.23 32.79

UNC-NC 19Vannote, Ellie A--- X55.09

26.12 28.97

UNC-NC 20Cooper, Caroline M--- X56.33

26.82 29.51

UNC-NC 18Pattison, Greer A--- X56.87

26.31 30.56

UNC-NC 18Sowards, Elizabeth J--- X57.24

26.38 30.86

UNC-NC 19Isley, Courtney A--- X57.98

26.76 31.22

UNC-NC 18Phiri, Mia A--- X1:03.82

29.67 34.15

 
#24  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNC-NC 19Poelke, Boyd R1 48.43   9.0

22.81 25.62

QU-NC 25Kunert, Alex2 49.13   4.0

22.90 26.23

UNC-NC 20Villalon Centenera, Santos3 49.24   3.0

23.13 26.11

QU-NC 19Plasil, Yannick4 50.29   2.0

23.54 26.75

UNC-NC 20Long, Sam C5 51.26   1.0

24.00 27.26

QU-NC 20Wang, Conner E6 53.12

24.22 28.90

QU-NC 21Hjort, David7 x53.21

24.74 28.47

QU-NC 19Meirerarend, Ayden C--- X53.81

24.91 28.90

 
#25  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

QU-NC 20Andersson, Tova1 2:08.78   9.0

27.74 33.29 29.5738.18

QU-NC 22Tennant, Kayla M2 2:11.11   4.0

27.84 34.10 30.4538.72

QU-NC 18Brown, Sarah E3 2:13.64   3.0

28.49 34.33 32.3538.47

QU-NC 19Leech, Mia J4 x2:14.09

28.90 33.97 30.9340.29

UNC-NC 21Countie, Grace K--- X2:02.12

25.78 30.19 29.7736.38

UNC-NC 19Rudolph, Lexi M--- X2:05.51

27.51 32.22 29.9035.88

UNC-NC 20Higgs, Lilly L--- X2:08.61

27.80 33.03 30.0837.70

UNC-NC 19Vannote, Ellie A--- X2:08.92

27.08 32.23 30.3739.24

UNC-NC 20Cooper, Caroline M--- X2:09.65

27.93 33.13 29.6338.96

UNC-NC 19Nel, Georgia--- X2:10.47

29.00 31.80 30.0739.60

UNC-NC 19Ward, Kat P--- X2:10.69

28.35 33.58 31.3837.38

UNC-NC 18Yoder, Kylie C--- X2:12.93

28.09 33.16 31.0640.62

 
#26  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

QU-NC 21Berecz, Balaá zs1 1:50.34   9.0

24.12 29.25 25.6431.33

QU-NC 21Delkeskamp, Jan2 1:51.70   4.0

24.55 29.03 26.4731.65

UNC-NC 18Baker, Jay H3 1:51.99   3.0

24.60 28.64 26.3132.44

QU-NC 19Plasil, Yannick4 1:53.99   2.0

23.96 29.08 26.8234.13

QU-NC 19Maä rz, Andreas G5 x1:56.48

25.37 28.94 27.3634.81

UNC-NC 18Van Deusen, Matthew D6 1:57.96   1.0

25.31 28.81 28.2935.55

UNC-NC 19Barnett, Wes A7 1:59.33

25.47 30.04 28.3635.46

UNC-NC 19Rutberg, Noah J8 x2:03.96

26.21 30.32 30.1237.31

QU-NC 21Copley, Brian P--- X1:56.00

24.97 29.95 27.4833.60

UNC-NC 20Mays, Alex N--- X1:56.02

25.37 29.58 27.1733.90

UNC-NC 19Player, Samuel K--- X1:56.15

25.08 29.39 27.5534.13

UNC-NC 18Silver, Ryan J--- X1:56.41

24.64 28.63 27.2335.91

UNC-NC 20Long, Sam C--- X1:58.32

25.14 29.49 28.5135.18

QU-NC 18Gleason, Declan J--- X2:03.85

26.00 32.89 29.9635.00

 
#27  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AQU-NC1 1:34.26   11.0

Andersson, Tova 20 Melilli, Danielle M 20

Gumina, Monica D 22 Mayer, Cece E 21

24.30 23.16 23.4423.36

BQU-NC2 1:37.43   4.0

Van Noy, Natalie B 21 Diagne, Sophia C 22

Heck, Ryley L 18 Lawrence, Caroline E 19

24.83 24.42 23.9724.21

CQU-NC3 x1:41.34

Cundiff, Emily S 18 Maznytska, Vladyslava 21

Dany, Rebecca 19 Grasso, Giulia 21

26.44 25.78 24.6424.48

AUNC-NC--- X1:33.79

Lowe, Heidi D 21 Lindner, Sophie M 21

Dragelin, Amy G 21 Romney, Brieanna J 19

23.54 22.87 23.7823.60

BUNC-NC--- X1:35.09

Sowards, Elizabeth J 18 Pattison, Greer A 18

Smith, Addison E 20 Isley, Courtney A 19

24.40 23.28 23.7123.70

CUNC-NC--- X1:38.47

Smith, Skyler A 18 Gschwind, Olivia C 18

Nel, Georgia 19 Phiri, Mia A 18

24.31 24.29 25.5224.35

 
#28  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AQU-NC1 1:20.29   11.0

Cook-Weeks, Skyler R 22 Dusa, Matej 21

Kunert, Alex 25 Morgan, Myers P 21

20.26 19.44 20.5220.07

BUNC-NC2 1:23.63   4.0

Burhans, Tucker F 22 Rauch, Jacob G 21

Villalon Centenera, Santos 20Lawless, Alec C 21

20.98 20.91 21.0620.68

BQU-NC3 1:26.74   2.0

Erwee, Luke 21 Johnson, Garrison D 22

Henry, Aidan S 19 Hjort, David 21

20.71 22.00 22.3721.66

CQU-NC4 x1:27.24

Payne, Ethan W 18 Meirerarend, Ayden C 19

Wang, Conner E 20 Stadler, Nate W 21

21.72 21.71 21.5222.29

AUNC-NC--- DQ

Poelke, Boyd R 19 Abaliksta, Valdas 22

Lahmann, Donovan P 21 Sungalia, Tomas 22

20.97 20.73 20.2920.52

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 28

1. University of North Carolina 158

2. Queens University of Charlotte 96
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Queens vs UNC-CH - 10/1/2021

Results - Queens vs UNC-CH
 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 28

1. University of North Carolina 141

2. Queens University of Charlotte 121


